Standard Features
• Microprocessor Control
• Pressure, Voltage & Current Display
• Alarm & Status LED Indication
• LCD Message Retrieval -
Last 2048 Messages
• Pressure Transducer - 600 PSI Max.
• Printer-Recorder

FD30 ––__________— ___________ — ___________ — __________
FD30 Technical Data & Specifications
Ordering Guidelines:
Options
B ■■ Alarm Bell
C1 ■■ Extra Contacts - “Pump Run” (one N.O. std.)
C2 ■■ Extra Contacts - “AC Power Failure” (two sets std.)
C3 ■■ Extra Contacts - “Phase Reversal” (two sets std.)
F ■■ Floor Stand - (standard c/w floor mounted enclosures)
H ■■ High Withstand Rating - (refer to tables)
I ■■ Intermediate Withstand Rating - (refer to tables)
E1 ■■ NEMA 3R - Raintight Enclosure
E2 ■■ NEMA 4 - Watertight Enclosure
E3 ■■ NEMA 12 - Industrial Dust-tight Enclosure
E5 ■■ NEMA 4X - Stainless Steel Enclosure
P7 ■■ Low Suction Pressure Switch (ALCO)
R1 ■■ Space Heater - (120V)
R2 ■■ Space Heater - c/w Thermostat
R3 ■■ Space Heater - c/w Humidistat
Horsepower
■■ 15
■■ 20
■■ 25
■■ 30
■■ 40
■■ 50
■■ 60
■■ 75
■■ 100
■■ 125
■■ 150
■■ 200
■■ 250
■■ 300
■■ 350
■■ 400
Voltage
■■ A = 200-208 V
■■ B = 220-240 V
■■ C = 380-415 V @ 50 Hz
■■ D = 440-480 V
■■ E = 550-600 V
■■ F = 416 V @ 60 Hz
Language Options
■■ L1 - English
■■ L2 - French
■■ L5 - Spanish
351.6
A